
KITTY KAT

RACER # RACER NAME

ROUND 1 

12/9

ROUND 2 

12/10

ROUND 3 

1/6

ROUND 4 

1/7

ROUND 5 

2/3

ROUND 6 

2/4

ROUND 7 

2/24

ROUND 8 

2/25

ROUND 9 

3/9

ROUND 10 

3/10 TOTAL PTS

105 Lucas Scott 0 0 0 0 45 40 40 45 0 0 170

7 Jack Jobst 0 0 0 0 0 45 45 0 0 0 90

396 Maverick Lucas 45 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90

N/A Roy Morneau 0 0 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45

Stock 120

RACER # RACER NAME

ROUND 1 

12/9

ROUND 2 

12/10

ROUND 3 

1/6

ROUND 4 

1/7

ROUND 5 

2/3

ROUND 6 

2/4

ROUND 7 

2/24

ROUND 8 

2/25

ROUND 9 

3/9

ROUND 10 

3/10 TOTAL PTS

629 Hannah Roy 30 36 35 41 37 44 44 30 41 43 381

319 Chase Clark 30 30 31 28 40 39 36 32 43 35 344

111 Connor Brevik 26 29 45 0 39 36 25 22 33 38 293

334 Wayne Clelland 23 23 27 31 31 29 19 19 28 29 259

950 Tate McQuestion 37 38 41 33 0 0 18 21 36 35 259

318 Oaklyn Strachan 34 27 35 37 0 0 41 32 0 0 206

719 Ryker MacMasters 0 0 28 32 34 33 30 31 0 0 188

423 Wade Rozeboom 0 0 24 23 25 25 0 0 25 28 150

129 Deegan Sudsbury 0 0 31 45 0 0 23 32 0 0 131

181 Jackson Baker 0 0 27 31 0 0 27 44 0 0 129

213 Deegan Giguere 45 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90

601 Brianna Wilson 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

304 Halston Borinoy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 4

120 Improved

RACER # RACER NAME

ROUND 1 

12/9

ROUND 2 

12/10

ROUND 3 

1/6

ROUND 4 

1/7

ROUND 5 

2/3

ROUND 6 

2/4

ROUND 7 

2/24

ROUND 8 

2/25

ROUND 9 

3/9

ROUND 10 

3/10 TOTAL PTS

629 Hannah Roy 40 40 38 40 45 45 34 35 36 40 393

318 Oaklyn Strachan 0 36 45 45 0 0 41 45 0 0 212

22 Mallory Slivinski 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 28 38 36 130

181 Jackson Baker 0 0 36 28 0 0 15 33 0 0 112

888 Karson St. Onge 0 0 34 33 0 0 25 0 0 0 92

213 Deegan Giguere 45 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90

129 Otto Walli 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 45 90

129 Deegan Sudsbury 0 0 0 0 0 0 44 40 0 0 84

423 Wade Rozeboom 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 32 66

728 Joseph Bidinot 9 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45

120 Champ

RACER # RACER NAME

ROUND 1 

12/9

ROUND 2 

12/10

ROUND 3 

1/6

ROUND 4 

1/7

ROUND 5 

2/3

ROUND 6 

2/4

ROUND 7 

2/24

ROUND 8 

2/25

ROUND 9 

3/9

ROUND 10 

3/10 TOTAL PTS

723 Tucker Atkinson 27 30 36 36 45 45 45 45 45 45 399

127 Henry Dillon 44 40 45 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 174

22 Mia Slivinski 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 40 40 40 160

213 Deegan Giguere 36 35 40 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 151

507 Jade Bidinot 41 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 86

129 Deegan Sudsbury 0 0 32 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 64

401 Connor Muir 32 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 63

001 Carter Vaughn 26 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 51

Stock 200 Boys 6-8

RACER # RACER NAME

ROUND 1 

12/9

ROUND 2 

12/10

ROUND 3 

1/6

ROUND 4 

1/7

ROUND 5 

2/3

ROUND 6 

2/4

ROUND 7 

2/24

ROUND 8 

2/25

ROUND 9 

3/9

ROUND 10 

3/10 TOTAL PTS

624 Brock Wilson 45 40 45 45 45 45 45 45 41 45 441

980 Rogen Conaway 36 40 37 37 40 22 14 40 38 40 344

723 Tucker Atkinson 32 29 36 33 36 35 34 28 32 28 323

937 Kirra Boes 27 31 32 29 31 29 32 34 34 33 312

114 Kayden Sabourin 0 0 24 32 40 39 34 30 42 40 281

703 Kaden Sterle-Moran 21 24 24 21 23 32 19 40 36 29 269

334 Carmyn Clelland 26 23 28 23 20 30 31 26 29 28 264

111 Connor Brevik 18 31 23 18 28 25 38 31 23 27 262

2 Joseph Herman 26 0 26 23 26 29 17 21 25 25 218

111H Hunter Atwood 19 21 15 20 21 14 23 15 19 20 187

703X Hunter Sterle-Moran 0 0 0 0 21 22 16 18 23 22 122

319 Chase Clark 0 0 0 0 26 18 18 16 20 17 115

129 Deegan Sudsbury 0 0 16 20 0 0 24 24 0 0 84

107 Brody McGlynn 0 0 12 10 13 17 17 14 0 0 83

728 Joseph Bidinot 40 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 78

507 Jade Bidinot 32 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 75

213 Deegan Giguere 0 0 34 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 73

4 Wyatt Jobst 0 0 0 15 0 23 20 0 0 0 58

906 Jezabel Munford 0 0 34 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 54

68 Jase Stevensen 0 0 15 0 22 17 0 0 0 0 54

410 Lachlan Kempton 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 26 0 0 53

7 Emmett Jobst 0 0 0 13 0 14 21 0 0 0 48

707x Jackson Barnes 18 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 44

166 Sulla Sheppard 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 39

512 Konnor Dickman 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 15 13 38

129 Otto Walli 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 19 38

179 Silvio Zelinski 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18

177 Connor Stasick 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 16



Stock 200 Boys 9-12

RACER  # RACER NAME

ROUND 1 

12/9

ROUND 2 

12/10

ROUND 3 

1/6

ROUND 4 

1/7

ROUND 5 

2/3

ROUND 6 

2/4

ROUND 7 

2/24

ROUND 8 

2/25

ROUND 9 

3/9

ROUND 10 

3/10 TOTAL PTS

680 Jack Gelinas 45 38 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 443

624 Brock Wilson 36 36 35 34 40 40 36 31 38 38 364

100 Tess Stone 25 20 34 29 26 33 40 37 28 35 307

68 Rider Kimble 26 28 31 30 31 32 30 23 26 25 282

001 Carter Vaughn 22 23 29 29 27 27 39 23 29 31 279

339 Knox Breen 19 4 24 17 30 29 27 22 36 26 234

707 Cameron Pickard 29 25 30 26 27 20 0 0 2 0 159

114 Kayden Sabourin 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 20 26 28 92

401 Connor Muir 37 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 75

509 Chris Makrigiannis 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 35 2 0 70

980 Rogen Conaway 0 0 0 24 21 21 0 0 2 0 68

404 Gaige Kempton 0 0 0 0 0 0 29 27 2 0 58

166 Sulla Sheppard 0 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 43

213 Deegan Giguere 0 0 0 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 29

703 Kaden Sterle-Moran 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 13

Stock 200 Girls

RACER # RACER NAME

ROUND 1 

12/9

ROUND 2 

12/10

ROUND 3 

1/6

ROUND 4 

1/7

ROUND 5 

2/3

ROUND 6 

2/4

ROUND 7 

2/24

ROUND 8 

2/25

ROUND 9 

3/9

ROUND 10 

3/10 TOTAL PTS

100 Tess Stone 36 31 40 42 45 45 45 39 42 44 409

937 Kirra Boes 28 34 18 40 37 36 39 40 42 37 351

906 Jezabel Munford 34 15 42 26 39 40 17 38 35 40 326

334 Carmyn Clelland 23 23 30 35 32 32 35 34 34 32 310

629 Hannah Roy 24 20 26 31 28 28 29 28 26 28 268

950 Khloe McQuestion 0 0 0 27 0 0 27 27 27 25 133

7 Maddaline King 21 18 23 9 25 25 0 0 0 0 121

166 Sulla Sheppard 45 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90

507 Jade Bidinot 36 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 76

417 Renell Hayes 0 0 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36

Transition Boys 8-10

RACER # RACER NAME

ROUND 1 

12/9

ROUND 2 

12/10

ROUND 3 

1/6

ROUND 4 

1/7

ROUND 5 

2/3

ROUND 6 

2/4

ROUND 7 

2/24

ROUND 8 

2/25

ROUND 9 

3/9

ROUND 10 

3/10 TOTAL PTS

680 Jack Gelinas 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 450

177 Walker Thompson 38 39 40 40 37 40 40 40 40 40 394

624 Brock Wilson 38 37 36 36 33 36 29 34 33 33 345

707 Cameron Pickard 31 31 32 30 33 32 35 30 35 33 322

68 Rider Kimble 23 22 28 30 28 25 26 26 27 27 262

16 Eva Gifford 0 0 0 0 31 28 31 31 20 22 163

166 Sulla Sheppard 29 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 58

339 Knox Breen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 24 10 56

401 Connor Muir 24 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 49

Transition Boys 9-13

RACER # RACER NAME

ROUND 1 

12/9

ROUND 2 

12/10

ROUND 3 

1/6

ROUND 4 

1/7

ROUND 5 

2/3

ROUND 6 

2/4

ROUND 7 

2/24

ROUND 8 

2/25

ROUND 9 

3/9

ROUND 10 

3/10 TOTAL PTS

101 Porter Jacklitch 45 45 40 45 45 45 45 18 43 45 416

762 Jackson Goike 31 35 34 39 40 38 40 44 38 38 377

08 Dominic Munford 40 30 33 37 20 32 36 33 25 28 314

612 Mason Thompson 26 25 25 28 29 28 28 32 19 25 265

615 Max Nowaczyk 35 34 29 32 0 0 32 36 29 36 263

707 Cameron Pickard 0 0 0 0 28 25 25 28 22 22 150

680 Jack Gelinas 0 0 0 0 34 38 0 0 31 34 137

311 Knox Sheppard 29 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 66

417 Ryder Hayes 0 0 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45

863 Lincoln Meyer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 40

Transition Girls 8-12

RACER # RACER NAME

ROUND 1 

12/9

ROUND 2 

12/10

ROUND 3 

1/6

ROUND 4 

1/7

ROUND 5 

2/3

ROUND 6 

2/4

ROUND 7 

2/24

ROUND 8 

2/25

ROUND 9 

3/9

ROUND 10 

3/10 TOTAL PTS

100 Tess Stone 40 44 45 39 44 38 38 35 39 45 407

99 Emma Honeycutt 38 33 36 16 36 36 39 37 31 32 334

124 Dyan Sabourin 0 0 33 40 41 45 43 45 45 25 317

906 Jezabel Munford 42 10 33 28 32 34 15 36 34 39 303

16 Eva Gifford 28 16 28 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 91

166 Sulla Sheppard 33 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 69

33 Paisley Rhine 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 35 67

507 Jade Bidinot 0 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27



Jr Girls 9-13

RACER # RACER NAME

ROUND 1 

12/9

ROUND 2 

12/10

ROUND 3 

1/6

ROUND 4 

1/7

ROUND 5 

2/3

ROUND 6 

2/4

ROUND 7 

2/24

ROUND 8 

2/25

ROUND 9 

3/9

ROUND 10 

3/10 TOTAL PTS

100 Tess Stone 38 42 40 35 42 32 38 39 38 39 383

99 Emma Honeycutt 37 40 36 39 39 31 29 29 27 27 334

906 Jezabel Munford 41 18 34 27 33 37 31 31 32 34 318

124 Dylan Sabourin 0 0 34 36 39 45 41 45 44 9 293

16 Eva Gifford 34 33 29 19 0 0 42 37 38 44 276

33 Paisley Rhine 28 32 29 30 0 31 25 0 27 33 235

614 Lily Herman 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 25 0 0 46

Jr Boys 10-13

RACER # RACER NAME

ROUND 1 

12/9

ROUND 2 

12/10

ROUND 3 

1/6

ROUND 4 

1/7

ROUND 5 

2/3

ROUND 6 

2/4

ROUND 7 

2/24

ROUND 8 

2/25

ROUND 9 

3/9

ROUND 10 

3/10 TOTAL PTS

101 Porter Jacklitch 43 45 37 45 45 45 45 45 39 41 430

762 Jackson Goike 30 35 29 38 40 38 36 39 41 41 367

08 Dominic Munford 41 33 31 36 21 38 40 37 29 33 339

615 Max Nowaczyk 37 37 25 31 0 0 32 32 33 35 262

612 Mason Thompson 0 0 22 27 34 32 28 28 26 31 228

863 Lincoln Meyer 0 0 43 0 0 0 0 0 38 0 81

311 Knox Sheppard 30 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 61

417 Ryder Hayes 0 0 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 41

Jr Boys 14-17

RACER # RACER NAME

ROUND 1 

12/9

ROUND 2 

12/10

ROUND 3 

1/6

ROUND 4 

1/7

ROUND 5 

2/3

ROUND 6 

2/4

ROUND 7 

2/24

ROUND 8 

2/25

ROUND 9 

3/9

ROUND 10 

3/10 TOTAL PTS

500 Cole Goike 26 39 37 35 39 42 37 40 44 40 379

679 Ayden Blum 29 19 26 35 38 38 39 45 35 39 343

068 Austin Allen 30 28 30 28 42 39 22 31 40 36 326

427 Sebastian Horton 33 30 28 27 34 17 31 35 34 28 297

327 Brandon Martinson 45 45 45 45 0 0 45 0 0 0 225

194 Justin Hayward 39 37 38 36 0 0 7 0 0 0 157

616 Rilee Nowaczyk 27 27 24 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 82

294 Harry Makrigiannis 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 30 0 0 56

101 Porter Jacklitch 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 38

Beginner

RACER # RACER NAME

ROUND 1 

12/9

ROUND 2 

12/10

ROUND 3 

1/6

ROUND 4 

1/7

ROUND 5 

2/3

ROUND 6 

2/4

ROUND 7 

2/24

ROUND 8 

2/25

ROUND 9 

3/9

ROUND 10 

3/10 TOTAL PTS

261 Tyler Boyer 0 0 41 0 45 45 45 45 45 45 311

963 Cam Lucas 0 0 0 0 40 32 40 40 40 40 232

211 Cody Paquettee 0 0 44 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 89

419 Carson Sikkenga 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 0 36

Trail

RACER # RACER NAME

ROUND 1 

12/9

ROUND 2 

12/10

ROUND 3 

1/6

ROUND 4 

1/7

ROUND 5 

2/3

ROUND 6 

2/4

ROUND 7 

2/24

ROUND 8 

2/25

ROUND 9 

3/9

ROUND 10 

3/10 TOTAL PTS

514 Mitchell Scott 45 45 45 45 45 0 45 45 0 0 315

614 Grant Mayes 0 0 0 0 39 0 0 0 0 0 39

511 Kevin Dickman 0 0 0 0 10 0 1 0 45 0 56

Sport Lite

RACER # RACER NAME

ROUND 1 

12/9

ROUND 2 

12/10

ROUND 3 

1/6

ROUND 4 

1/7

ROUND 5 

2/3

ROUND 6 

2/4

ROUND 7 

2/24

ROUND 8 

2/25

ROUND 9 

3/9

ROUND 10 

3/10 TOTAL PTS

15 Ava Hammar 0 0 45 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 90

Sport

RACER # RACER NAME

ROUND 1 

12/9

ROUND 2 

12/10

ROUND 3 

1/6

ROUND 4 

1/7

ROUND 5 

2/3

ROUND 6 

2/4

ROUND 7 

2/24

ROUND 8 

2/25

ROUND 9 

3/9

ROUND 10 

3/10 TOTAL PTS

500 Cole Goike 39 35 32 35 44 45 37 41 37 30 375

679 Ayden Blum 28 23 34 38 38 40 40 37 44 45 367

68 Austin Allen 22 33 31 33 38 34 31 26 30 37 315

427 Sebastian Horton 0 27 33 14 10 16 31 31 30 30 222

194 Justin Hayward 41 41 44 19 0 0 38 34 0 0 217

327 Brandon Martinson 41 42 32 38 0 0 45 0 0 0 198

220 Seth Hauser 27 0 0 0 26 0 8 0 32 27 120

616 Rilee Nowaczyk 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 28 31 30 116

333 Ethan Boon 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 42 0 37 101

620 Kasen Dunn 30 27 0 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 83

15 Ava Hammar 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 24 22 24 78

70 Kaden Helsel 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 0 40 73

294 Harry Makrigiannis 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 29 0 0 52

896 Bo Huss 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 21 40

Pro Women

RACER # RACER NAME

ROUND 1 

12/9

ROUND 2 

12/10

ROUND 3 

1/6

ROUND 4 

1/7

ROUND 5 

2/3

ROUND 6 

2/4

ROUND 7 

2/24

ROUND 8 

2/25

ROUND 9 

3/9

ROUND 10 

3/10 TOTAL PTS

15 Ava Hammar 41 34 45 45 45 45 0 0 0 0 255

616 Rilee Nowaczyk 44 11 40 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 104



Pro Lite

RACER # RACER NAME

ROUND 1 

12/9

ROUND 2 

12/10

ROUND 3 

1/6

ROUND 4 

1/7

ROUND 5 

2/3

ROUND 6 

2/4

ROUND 7 

2/24

ROUND 8 

2/25

ROUND 9 

3/9

ROUND 10 

3/10 TOTAL PTS

901 Tyler Archambault 44 45 45 0 0 45 0 0 0 0 179

450 Kenny Goike 41 39 40 0 0 39 0 0 0 0 159

217 Josh Sheppard 33 37 36 0 0 37 0 0 0 0 143

369 Cody Lucas 10 29 0 0 45 31 0 0 0 0 115

620 Kasen Dunn 29 22 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 73

199 Tayte Venderzanden 34 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 63

753 Shade Meyer 0 0 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32

101 Kip Rutledge 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 7

30+

RACER # RACER NAME

ROUND 1 

12/9

ROUND 2 

12/10

ROUND 3 

1/6

ROUND 4 

1/7

ROUND 5 

2/3

ROUND 6 

2/4

ROUND 7 

2/24

ROUND 8 

2/25

ROUND 9 

3/9

ROUND 10 

3/10 TOTAL PTS

428 Steve Slivinski 40 8 31 32 45 33 41 44 38 42 354

101 Kip Rutledge 45 45 31 45 0 45 45 0 44 45 345

999 Tyler Kane 37 31 34 19 35 37 33 36 21 23 306

369 Cody Lucas 8 28 26 31 28 35 30 32 31 34 283

95 Ryan McQuestion 18 40 29 39 0 0 39 41 35 38 279

256 Michael Mcleod 0 0 26 27 25 30 31 28 24 29 220

198 Chad Watson 28 0 23 24 19 26 25 22 25 25 217

726 Jeremy Atkinson 1 24 0 0 22 0 26 25 21 28 147

363 Conlan Irey 34 0 32 0 37 0 0 0 29 0 132

225 Jordan Irey 0 0 32 0 36 0 33 0 31 0 132

718 Matt Kosc 0 34 41 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 92

22 Jeremy McKee 35 0 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 64

514 Mitchell Scott 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 28 53

357 Brad Meyer 0 0 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34

107 John Cook 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 34

120 Christopher Blower 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28

702 Brandon Sterle 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

Pro

RACER # RACER NAME

ROUND 1 

12/9

ROUND 2 

12/10

ROUND 3 

1/6

ROUND 4 

1/7

ROUND 5 

2/3

ROUND 6 

2/4

ROUND 7 

2/24

ROUND 8 

2/25

ROUND 9 

3/9

ROUND 10 

3/10 TOTAL PTS

901 Tyler Archambault 35 45 45 0 0 0 45 45 45 0 260

450 Kenny Goike 41 38 33 0 0 0 39 40 38 0 229

217 Josh Sheppard 35 38 28 0 0 0 37 36 32 0 206

419 Logan Irey 35 0 31 0 45 0 23 0 0 0 134

25 Tyler Oomen 0 0 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 39

368 Hayden Meyer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 0 36

753 Shade Meyer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 30


